
q = 105

Ko no Me Kaze IKU
Transcriber - InfinityEX

Violin
mf

                         
6                         
10                           
14                           
19                    

mf
          

24                             
28                               
33                               
37                      

mp

         
42

V.S.


mf

                         



47                              
52                           
56                            
61

p
                           

65                            
69                      

mf
      

74                               
79                               
84                           
89                           

Violin2



94                               
99                            
103                          
107                            
111                              
116                 
119

rit.                    

Violin 3


